

Invitation – Register now!

Under the Mission Innovation "Clean Hydrogen Mission" and on behalf of the European Commission, the Clean Hydrogen Partnership is pleased to invite you to the official re-launch of the Hydrogen Valleys Platform 2.0!

Based on extensive collection of primary data from the projects, the platform provides comprehensive insights into the most advanced and ambitious Hydrogen Valleys around the globe.

Online Event (MS Teams) Please register in advance via the link below May 8th, 2023 | 10:00 am CET

Agenda

10:00 Welcome and introduction

Bart Biebuyck, Executive Director, Clean Hydrogen Partnership

10:05 Opening remarks

Rosalinde van der Vlies, Vice-Chair of the Mission Innovation Steering Committee

- 10:25 Overview and features of the new MI Hydrogen Valley Platform 2.0 Roland Berger & Inycom
- 10:40 Key highlights of the global Hydrogen Valleys development (incl. Q&A)
 Uwe Weichenhain, Senior Partner, Roland Berger
 Markus Kaufmann, Principal, Roland Berger
- **11:10 Presentation and moderated panel: Best practices of Hydrogen Valleys** Moderated by **Mirela Atanasiu**, Head of Unit Operations and Communications, Clean Hydrogen Partnership
- 11:50 Closing remarks

Bart Biebuyck, Executive Director, Clean Hydrogen Partnership

To receive the dial-in to the online event, please register via the following link:

$\mathsf{REGISTER NOW} \hspace{0.1in} \widehat{\rightarrow} \hspace{0.1in}$

Do you want to have a first glimpse on the platform? Visit <u>www.h2v.eu</u> now.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us:

communications@clean-hydrogen.europa.eu

Yours sincerely, Bart Biebuyck Executive Director, Clean Hydrogen Partnership